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p 1º 45 ESP GOMEZ, Oriol S23 INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:57
2º 282 ESP BETI, Roberto M30 LIZARRAN REUS 0
3º 236 ESP NAVARRO, Juan Vicente M40 JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBREX 0
4º 10 ESP FERNANDEZ, Celestino M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 0

p 5º 97 ESP GOR, David M30 GSPORT - ALMA WAGEN 0
6º 4 ESP SAEZ, Aaron ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 01
7º 52 ESP MEDINA, Roberto ELI THE BIKER RUN a 04
8º 9 ESP FERNÁNDEZ, Mariano M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 13

p 9º 106 ESP TRILLES, Ruben ELI INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR a 29
p 10º 31 ESP SOLSONA, Pablo M30 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR a 30
p 11º 107 ESP BELLES, Damian ELI INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR a 31

12º 237 ESP GIMENO, Fernando M40 JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBREX a 32
13º 1 ESP CASAÑS, Felix M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 45

p 14º 65 ESP MOLINERO, Enrique M40 CICLOS FAUSTIN a 45
15º 278 SLO BUGAR, Marek JUN Tj SLAVIA a 45

p 16º 93 ESP PERALES, Vicent ELI GINESTAR-ULB SPORTS a 46
p 17º 21 ESP IBAÑEZ, Ivan ELI INTERIORS - ULB SPORTS a 46

18º 8 ESP RODRIGO, Jorge M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
p 19º 42 ESP LOPEZ, Jorge S23 ANIMALS DE MONTE a 46

20º 329 ESP RUIZ, Francisco M40 VITO MORTES BIKE a 46
21º 109 FRA IDRAC, Louis S23 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES a 46
22º 15 ESP GIMENO, Blas ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
23º 234 ESP ALACREU, Alvaro ELI JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBREX a 46

p 24º 66 ESP NAVARRO, Eixart M30 CICLOCLINIC a 46
25º 85 ESP AZNAR, Jose Fco M30 PC ALBAL a 46
26º 76 ESP AVILA, Sergio ELI INDEPENDIENTE a 46

p 27º 175 ESP CARCELLER, Gabriel ELI LA TENDA DEL GEGANT a 46
p 28º 36 ESP ROMERO, Edgar ELI BH CONCEPT VALENCIA a 46
p 29º 28 ESP PARRA, Jose Luis M30 BICICLETES CABEDO - OSUMAR a 46

30º 14 ESP MARQUEZ, Xavier ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
p 31º 255 ESP SANZ, Ruben M30 CICLOS FAUSTIN a 46
p 32º 125 ESP SABATER, Saul M30 SEÑORES CICLISTAS RACE - MONP a 46

33º 84 ESP DE LA ROSA, Luis Miguel M50 GSPORT - ALMA WAGEN a 46
p 34º 119 ESP CLIMENT, Juanjo M40 CICLES FANDOS a 46

35º 3 ESP DASI, German M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
36º 13 ESP ANDRÉS, Gaspar ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
37º 51 ESP BREVA, Yago M30 TEAM MANRUBIA a 46
38º 17 ESP RICART, Francisco M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
39º 37 ESP PEIRO, Fernando S23 TEAM MANRUBIA a 46

p 40º 87 ESP DARAS, Agustin M30 TEAM MANRUBIA a 46
p 41º 50 ESP SERRANO, Alejandro M30 CICLOS FAUSTIN a 46

42º 5 ESP PELLO, Pablo M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
43º 11 ESP MOCHOLI, Miguel M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
44º 256 ESP LOPEZ, Diego M30 GOBIK CC a 46

p 45º 33 ESP GASCH, Jorge M30 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR a 46
p 46º 46 ESP BLASCO, Sergio ELI CC BETXÍ a 46

47º 34 ESP VAQUERIZO, Aymon M30 MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM a 46
48º 2 ESP GALLARDO, Raul M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
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49º 328 ESP GALLEGO, Jordi M30 OR BIKES a 46
50º 274 ESP TORRES, Daniel M40 GSPORT ALMA WAGEN a 46
51º 264 ESP LICIO, Juan Jose M40 CIUDAD REUS a 46

p 52º 47 ESP MAS, Antonio M40 TEAM MANRUBIA a 46
53º 59 ESP GARCIA, Mario ELI TRIBIKE a 46
54º 16 ESP GARCÍA, David M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 46
55º 83 ESP MARTINEZ, Arturo M30 DM-KIC-COSTAFIT a 46
56º 112 ESP RIBES, Ruben M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 46
57º 317 ESP GADNER, Daren M40 PC VAR ADE CUART a 46

p 58º 94 ESP CERVERA, Ismael M50 TEAM MANRUBIA a 46
p 59º 72 ESP NUÑEZ, Julio M30 SEÑORES CICLISTAS RACE - MONP a 55
p 60º 73 ESP MINGOL, Carlos ELI CICLOS FAUSTIN a 55

61º 62 ESP OCHOA, Francisco M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 55
p 62º 90 ESP ARIÑO, Gonzalo S23 BENICASIM a 55
p 63º 287 ESP GARCIA, Iker JUN C.C. PICAIO a 55

64º 228 ESP JUNCOSA, Carles M40 LIZARRAN REUS a 55
65º 169 ESP IZQUIERDO, Javier ELI ASTRAEL CYCLING TEAM a 55
66º 82 ESP HERRANZ, Jose M. M40 HIDROPRESION a 55

p 67º 35 ESP PI, Rafael M40 CC BETXÍ a 57
p 68º 114 ESP IBAÑEZ, Hector M30 CLUB CICLITA BETXÍ a 57

69º 88 ESP VIDAL, Jorge M40 TEAM MANRUBIA a 57
70º 272 ESP PALMERO, Hector ELI JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBREX a 57

p 71º 104 ESP MARCO, Salvador M40 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR a 57
72º 263 AND RUIZ, Noel M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 57
73º 124 ESP PEIRATS, Javier S23 BENICASIM a 03:33
74º 258 ESP HERNANDEZ, Asier JUN INFINOBRAS-PISSEI a 05:04

p 75º 100 ESP BARBERÁ, Arnau ELI CICLOCLINIC a 05:04
76º 55 ESP SANCHEZ, Jonathan M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
77º 265 ESP GARRIDO, Oscar M40 LIZARRAN REUS a 05:04
78º 350 ESP BORRAS, Jaime M40 INDEPENDIENTE a 05:04
79º 38 ESP ALGABA, Gabriel ELI 3HCYCLES a 05:04

p 80º 41 ESP GARCIA, Javier ELI INDEPENDIENTE a 05:04
81º 7 ESP JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER a 05:04
82º 181 ESP ROS, Vicente M30 VOLATA AUTOS PALMER a 05:04

p 83º 29 ESP GARCIA, Jose Javier M40 BICICLETES CABEDO - OSUMAR a 05:04
84º 71 ESP MEDIAVILLA, Miguel Angel M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
85º 49 ESP JURADO, Rafael M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
86º 153 ESP CONTRERAS, Federico M50 CC TUEJAR a 05:04
87º 113 ESP RIBES, Abel M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
88º 283 ESP TATAYR, Josep M30 JUAN JINER VALSUE a 05:04
89º 54 ESP GOMEZ, Juan Miguel M30 VOLATA a 05:04
90º 75 ESP SALES, Edu S23 GUTI VINALESA CC a 05:04
91º 196 ESP DOLS, Gustavo M40 CICLOS FAUSTIN a 05:04
92º 267 ESP POVEDA, Alfredo M30 INDEPENDIENTE a 05:04
93º 164 ESP PARERA, Alex M40 CLUB CICLISTA GERUNDA a 05:04

p 94º 205 ESP SANCHIS, Joan ELI PEMOY-GUILLEN a 05:04
95º 98 ESP LOPEZ, Jose Manuel M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
96º 53 ESP MARCO, Vicente M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04
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97º 92 ESP BOLEA, Benja M30 KOMANDO PUZOL a 05:04
98º 77 ESP TORTOSA, Jose David M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDERONABI a 05:04

METAS VOLANTES DE LA ETAPA

-TIRIG   -Km.: 33,00
1º 36 ROMERO, Edgar ESP BH CONCEPT VALENCIA 3-Pun
2º 45 GOMEZ, Oriol ESP INDEPENDIENTE 2-Pun
3º 9 FERNÁNDEZ, Mariano ESP GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1-Pun

----------------------------------------



CHALLENGE DE LA PLANA 2019
ARTANA

9ª Etapa, CATI,  67 Kms
-Clasificacion por Categorias-

Organiza.:CC CAMPIO LLORENS Fecha..:23/02/19

Pto Dor Pais Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo

Categ.: ELITES

1º 4 ESP SAEZ, Aaron ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:33:58

2º 52 ESP MEDINA, Roberto ELI THE BIKER RUN 1:34:01

3º 106 ESP TRILLES, Ruben ELI INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR 1:34:26

4º 107 ESP BELLES, Damian ELI INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR 1:34:28

5º 93 ESP PERALES, Vicent ELI GINESTAR-ULB SPORTS 1:34:43

6º 21 ESP IBAÑEZ, Ivan ELI INTERIORS - ULB SPORTS 1:34:43

7º 15 ESP GIMENO, Blas ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

8º 234 ESP ALACREU, Alvaro ELI JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBRE 1:34:43

9º 76 ESP AVILA, Sergio ELI INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:43

10º 175 ESP CARCELLER, Gabriel ELI LA TENDA DEL GEGANT 1:34:43

11º 36 ESP ROMERO, Edgar ELI BH CONCEPT VALENCIA 1:34:43

12º 14 ESP MARQUEZ, Xavier ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

13º 13 ESP ANDRÉS, Gaspar ELI GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

14º 46 ESP BLASCO, Sergio ELI CC BETXÍ 1:34:43

15º 59 ESP GARCIA, Mario ELI TRIBIKE 1:34:43

16º 73 ESP MINGOL, Carlos ELI CICLOS FAUSTIN 1:34:52

17º 169 ESP IZQUIERDO, Javier ELI ASTRAEL CYCLING TEAM 1:34:52

18º 272 ESP PALMERO, Hector ELI JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBRE 1:34:54

19º 100 ESP BARBERÁ, Arnau ELI CICLOCLINIC 1:39:01

20º 38 ESP ALGABA, Gabriel ELI 3HCYCLES 1:39:01

21º 41 ESP GARCIA, Javier ELI INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:01

22º 205 ESP SANCHIS, Joan ELI PEMOY-GUILLEN 1:39:01

Categ.: SUB-23

1º 45 ESP GOMEZ, Oriol S23 INDEPENDIENTE 1:33:57

2º 42 ESP LOPEZ, Jorge S23 ANIMALS DE MONTE 1:34:43

3º 109 FRA IDRAC, Louis S23 ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGE 1:34:43

4º 37 ESP PEIRO, Fernando S23 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:43

5º 90 ESP ARIÑO, Gonzalo S23 BENICASIM 1:34:52

6º 124 ESP PEIRATS, Javier S23 BENICASIM 1:37:30

7º 75 ESP SALES, Edu S23 GUTI VINALESA CC 1:39:01

Categ.: MASTER 30

1º 282 ESP BETI, Roberto M30 LIZARRAN REUS 1:33:57

2º 10 ESP FERNANDEZ, Celestino M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:33:57

3º 97 ESP GOR, David M30 GSPORT - ALMA WAGEN 1:33:57

4º 31 ESP SOLSONA, Pablo M30 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR 1:34:27

5º 1 ESP CASAÑS, Felix M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:42

6º 66 ESP NAVARRO, Eixart M30 CICLOCLINIC 1:34:43

7º 85 ESP AZNAR, Jose Fco M30 PC ALBAL 1:34:43

8º 28 ESP PARRA, Jose Luis M30 BICICLETES CABEDO - OSUM 1:34:43

9º 255 ESP SANZ, Ruben M30 CICLOS FAUSTIN 1:34:43

10º 125 ESP SABATER, Saul M30 SEÑORES CICLISTAS RACE - 1:34:43

11º 3 ESP DASI, German M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

12º 51 ESP BREVA, Yago M30 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:43

13º 17 ESP RICART, Francisco M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43
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14º 87 ESP DARAS, Agustin M30 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:43

15º 50 ESP SERRANO, Alejandro M30 CICLOS FAUSTIN 1:34:43

16º 5 ESP PELLO, Pablo M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

17º 256 ESP LOPEZ, Diego M30 GOBIK CC 1:34:43

18º 33 ESP GASCH, Jorge M30 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR 1:34:43

19º 34 ESP VAQUERIZO, Aymon M30 MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM 1:34:43

20º 2 ESP GALLARDO, Raul M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

21º 328 ESP GALLEGO, Jordi M30 OR BIKES 1:34:43

22º 16 ESP GARCÍA, David M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

23º 83 ESP MARTINEZ, Arturo M30 DM-KIC-COSTAFIT 1:34:43

24º 72 ESP NUÑEZ, Julio M30 SEÑORES CICLISTAS RACE - 1:34:52

25º 114 ESP IBAÑEZ, Hector M30 CLUB CICLITA BETXÍ 1:34:54

26º 263 AND RUIZ, Noel M30 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:54

27º 55 ESP SANCHEZ, Jonathan M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

28º 181 ESP ROS, Vicente M30 VOLATA AUTOS PALMER 1:39:01

29º 71 ESP MEDIAVILLA, Miguel Angel M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

30º 283 ESP TATAYR, Josep M30 JUAN JINER VALSUE 1:39:01

31º 54 ESP GOMEZ, Juan Miguel M30 VOLATA 1:39:01

32º 267 ESP POVEDA, Alfredo M30 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:01

33º 98 ESP LOPEZ, Jose Manuel M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

34º 53 ESP MARCO, Vicente M30 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

35º 92 ESP BOLEA, Benja M30 KOMANDO PUZOL 1:39:01

Categ.: MASTER 40

1º 236 ESP NAVARRO, Juan Vicente M40 JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBRE 1:33:57

2º 9 ESP FERNÁNDEZ, Mariano M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:10

3º 237 ESP GIMENO, Fernando M40 JUAN GINER VALSUHE OBRE 1:34:29

4º 65 ESP MOLINERO, Enrique M40 CICLOS FAUSTIN 1:34:42

5º 8 ESP RODRIGO, Jorge M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

6º 329 ESP RUIZ, Francisco M40 VITO MORTES BIKE 1:34:43

7º 119 ESP CLIMENT, Juanjo M40 CICLES FANDOS 1:34:43

8º 11 ESP MOCHOLI, Miguel M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:34:43

9º 274 ESP TORRES, Daniel M40 GSPORT ALMA WAGEN 1:34:43

10º 264 ESP LICIO, Juan Jose M40 CIUDAD REUS 1:34:43

11º 47 ESP MAS, Antonio M40 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:43

12º 112 ESP RIBES, Ruben M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:34:43

13º 317 ESP GADNER, Daren M40 PC VAR ADE CUART 1:34:43

14º 62 ESP OCHOA, Francisco M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:34:52

15º 228 ESP JUNCOSA, Carles M40 LIZARRAN REUS 1:34:52

16º 82 ESP HERRANZ, Jose M. M40 HIDROPRESION 1:34:52

17º 35 ESP PI, Rafael M40 CC BETXÍ 1:34:54

18º 88 ESP VIDAL, Jorge M40 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:54

19º 104 ESP MARCO, Salvador M40 INBIKE - CC COSTA AZAHAR 1:34:54

20º 265 ESP GARRIDO, Oscar M40 LIZARRAN REUS 1:39:01

21º 350 ESP BORRAS, Jaime M40 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:01

22º 7 ESP JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel M40 GRANJA RINYA - FLOWER 1:39:01

23º 29 ESP GARCIA, Jose Javier M40 BICICLETES CABEDO - OSUM 1:39:01

24º 49 ESP JURADO, Rafael M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

25º 113 ESP RIBES, Abel M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

26º 196 ESP DOLS, Gustavo M40 CICLOS FAUSTIN 1:39:01

27º 164 ESP PARERA, Alex M40 CLUB CICLISTA GERUNDA 1:39:01
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28º 77 ESP TORTOSA, Jose David M40 VOLATAUTOPALMER - CALDE 1:39:01

Categ.: MASTER 50

1º 84 ESP DE LA ROSA, Luis Miguel M50 GSPORT - ALMA WAGEN 1:34:43

2º 94 ESP CERVERA, Ismael M50 TEAM MANRUBIA 1:34:43

3º 153 ESP CONTRERAS, Federico M50 CC TUEJAR 1:39:01

Categ.: JUNIORS

1º 278 SLO BUGAR, Marek JUN Tj SLAVIA 1:34:42

2º 287 ESP GARCIA, Iker JUN C.C. PICAIO 1:34:52

3º 258 ESP HERNANDEZ, Asier JUN INFINOBRAS-PISSEI 1:39:01
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CHALLENGE DE LA PLANA 2019

- CLASIFICACION GENERAL INDIVIDUAL -
-SCRATCH - ORDENADO POR PUNTOS-

Organiza..: CC CAMPIO LLORENS
Ultima Prueba.: CATI Fecha..: 23/02/2019

Pos Dor Nombre Equipo Pru-1  Pru-2  Pru-3  Pru-4  Pru-5  Pru-6  Pru-7  Pru-8  Pru-9  Cat Pues Puntos
1º 1 CASAÑS, Felix GRANJA RINYA - FLO 45 45 28 39 19 30 39 18 M30 46 263

2º 10 FERNANDEZ, Celestino GRANJA RINYA - FLO 42 42 45 36 17 17 24 36 M30 50 259

3º 65 MOLINERO, Enrique CICLOS FAUSTIN 12 33 26 1 22 39 45 17 M40 129 195

4º 45 GOMEZ, Oriol INDEPENDIENTE 1 28 13 18 1 42 26 45 S23 105 174

5º 97 GOR, David GSPORT - ALMA WAG 30 22 16 22 20 1 18 33 M30 92 162

6º 9 FERNÁNDEZ, Mariano GRANJA RINYA - FLO 14 1 39 42 1 14 1 26 M40 169 138

7º 93 PERALES, Vicent GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 17 16 1 1 28 12 30 15 ELI 130 120

8º 106 TRILLES, Ruben INBIKE - CC COSTA A 24 19 22 26 1 24 ELI 83 116

9º 70 HERNANDEZ, Gabriel TEAM MANRUBIA 36 36 33 0 1 M30 202 106

10º 293 SALTZMAN, Jason ZAPPI RACING TEAM 28 42 S23 9 70

11º 236 NAVARRO, Juan Vicente JUAN GINER VALSUH 30 1 39 M40 69 70

12º 204 SERRANO, David TRIBOX 24 45 ELI 10 69

13º 294 TRONSTAD, Karl J. BERGEN CK 33 30 S23 11 63

14º 64 RENAU, Marc LUNA ABRASIV - ANI 1 19 19 22 ELI 64 61

15º 78 SANTOS, Daniel PEMOY GUILLEN 1 20 36 ELI 44 57

16º 138 CALONGE, Ulises ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 39 14 1 ELI 98 55

17º 39 LLUECA, David VOLATAUTOPALMER 33 1 1 1 1 1 17 M40 188 55

18º 282 BETI, Roberto LIZARRAN REUS 12 42 M30 21 54

19º 205 SANCHIS, Joan PEMOY-GUILLEN 20 17 14 1 ELI 136 52

20º 4 SAEZ, Aaron GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 19 30 ELI 97 51

21º 21 IBAÑEZ, Ivan INTERIORS - ULB SPO 19 1 1 1 11 1 1 14 ELI 239 49

22º 329 RUIZ, Francisco VITO MORTES BIKE 36 11 M40 24 47

23º 296 TORA, Adrian MAINZU BICISCHIVA 45 ELI 1 45

24º 305 ARA, Nacho VULCO CYCLON AUT 45 ELI 1 45

25º 36 ROMERO, Edgar BH CONCEPT VALEN 22 1 1 1 16 1 1 1 ELI 263 44

26º 254 ANDIKOETXEA, Jose Lu IRUÑAKO TXIRRIND 1 42 M40 48 43

27º 238 VERDEJO, Alejandro JUAN GINER VALSUH 42 M30 2 42

28º 80 MUÑOZ, Juan Ramon HIDROPRESION24H 20 1 1 17 1 1 M40 197 41

29º 170 COLLAZOS, Carlos BENICASSIM ME GUS 15 24 1 S23 46 40

30º 17 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 1 33 1 1 M30 361 40

31º 86 GUIMERA, David INTERIORS - ULB SPO 39 ELI 3 39

32º 316 MARTI, Vicente VITO MORTES BIKE 39 M30 3 39

33º 295 JOHNSTON, Calum EDINBURGH RC 24 15 S23 25 39

34º 263 RUIZ, Noel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 36 1 1 M30 109 38

35º 307 GALINDO, Jordi CONTROLPACK BADI 36 ELI 4 36

36º 269 LANDETE, Eugenio CC8 PULGADAS 19 16 1 M40 70 36

37º 111 RAMON, Francisco CRAZY BIKE 17 1 1 15 1 M40 165 35

38º 253 HOLLYMAN, Mason ZAPPI RACING TEAM 33 S23 5 33

39º 52 MEDINA, Roberto THE BIKER RUN 1 1 1 1 1 28 ELI 255 33

40º 15 GIMENO, Blas GRANJA RINYA - FLO 26 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 375 33

41º 116 FUENTES, Miguel CICLOS DOMINGO C 1 1 1 28 1 S23 187 32

42º 98 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 14 1 1 12 1 1 1 M30 507 32

43º 85 AZNAR, Jose Fco PC ALBAL 1 1 13 1 14 1 M30 221 31

44º 42 LOPEZ, Jorge ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 1 1 1 14 1 12 S23 305 31

45º 168 MORA, Josep GINESTAR ULB 30 S23 6 30

46º 183 ARCE, Jose Francis GRANKA RINYA - FLO 0 30 M30 134 30

47º 3 DASI, German GRANJA RINYA - FLO 0 26 1 1 1 M30 228 29

48º 137 GINESTAR, Pepe GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 28 JUN 7 28
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Pos Dor Nombre Equipo Pru-1  Pru-2  Pru-3  Pru-4  Pru-5  Pru-6  Pru-7  Pru-8  Pru-9  Cat Pues Puntos
49º 251 GONZALEZ, Natxo CC RIOJANO VEGABI 28 S23 7 28

50º 203 MONAR, Ricardo Anto TRIBOX 1 26 ELI 101 27

51º 19 SERRANO, Sergio INTERIORS - ULB SPO 1 13 13 ELI 128 27

52º 309 MORENO, Ivan LIZARTE 26 ELI 8 26

53º 53 MARCO, Vicente VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 1 20 1 1 M30 464 26

54º 66 NAVARRO, Eixart CICLOCLINIC 1 1 0 1 1 20 1 M30 290 25

55º 321 TIM, James ZAPPI RACING TEAM 24 S23 9 24

56º 338 ROBINSON, Fergus ZAPPI RACING TEAM 24 S23 9 24

57º 31 SOLSONA, Pablo INBIKE - CC COSTA A 1 1 22 M30 96 24

58º 107 BELLES, Damian INBIKE - CC COSTA A 1 1 1 20 ELI 173 23

59º 50 SERRANO, Alejandro CICLOS FAUSTIN 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 410 23

60º 336 KIMBER, George ZAPPI RACING TEAM 22 S23 10 22

61º 237 GIMENO, Fernando JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 1 19 M40 68 21

62º 261 RUIZ, Francisco INDEPENDIENTE 20 M40 11 20

63º 112 RIBES, Ruben VOLATAUTOPALMER 18 1 1 M40 122 20

64º 94 CERVERA, Ismael TEAM MANRUBIA 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M50 308 20

65º 60 ORTEGA, Jose Angel CELER CUSTOM WEA 15 1 1 1 1 1 M40 357 20

66º 14 MARQUEZ, Xavier GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 0 1 15 1 1 1 ELI 421 20

67º 318 GONZALEZ, Natxo CC RIOJANO VEGABI 18 1 S23 52 19

68º 267 POVEDA, Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 18 1 M30 105 19

69º 123 RAMÓN, Sergio SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 ELI 304 19

70º 194 FERNANDEZ, Sergio Iva PEMOY - GUILLÉN M 18 ELI 13 18

71º 302 SANCHO, Jonas CONTROLPACK 18 ELI 13 18

72º 161 CHULVI, Jose CC-HEGOPLAC G4 1 1 16 M50 99 18

73º 35 PI, Rafael CC BETXÍ 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 541 18

74º 47 MAS, Antonio TEAM MANRUBIA 1 12 1 1 1 1 M40 327 17

75º 8 RODRIGO, Jorge GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 13 M40 343 17

76º 278 BUGAR, Marek Tj SLAVIA 16 JUN 15 16

77º 335 ROMERO, Francisco De CONTROLPACK 16 S23 15 16

78º 225 LLACER, Joan CASTILLO DE ONDA 15 1 JUN 97 16

79º 130 ROBERTO, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 12 1 1 1 JUN 191 16

80º 303 TOMAS, Gabriel CONTROLPACK 15 ELI 16 15

81º 212 MERLOS, Pedro VOLATA-AUTOPALM 1 1 12 M30 145 14

82º 306 GARCIA, Alvaro AIARABIKE ELECTRO 13 S23 18 13

83º 99 BARATA, Gabriel CC 8 PULGADAS 11 1 M30 49 12

84º 312 GARCIA, Martin GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 11 ELI 50 12

85º 222 LILLO, Diego CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 11 JUN 60 12

86º 167 LOPEZ, Antonio GRUPETA DE LA SAF 11 M40 20 11

87º 298 UBEDA, Sergi CONTROLPACK 11 ELI 20 11

88º 109 IDRAC, Louis ST GO CYCLISME CO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 S23 300 8

89º 11 MOCHOLI, Miguel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 415 8

90º 51 BREVA, Yago TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 342 7

91º 62 OCHOA, Francisco VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 354 7

92º 125 SABATER, Saul SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 402 7

93º 33 GASCH, Jorge INBIKE - CC COSTA A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 417 7

94º 20 LLORENS, Jose Vicente INTERIORS - ULB SPO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 465 7

95º 104 MARCO, Salvador INBIKE - CC COSTA A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 480 7

96º 72 NUÑEZ, Julio SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 492 7

97º 13 ANDRÉS, Gaspar GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 503 7

98º 181 ROS, Vicente VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 507 7

99º 28 PARRA, Jose Luis BICICLETES CABEDO 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 310 6
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100º 34 VAQUERIZO, Aymon MISTER BIKER GOBI 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 326 6

101º 2 GALLARDO, Raul GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 337 6

102º 46 BLASCO, Sergio CC BETXÍ 1 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 358 6

103º 16 GARCÍA, David GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 390 6

104º 88 VIDAL, Jorge TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 412 6

105º 87 DARAS, Agustin TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 M30 424 6

106º 7 JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 1 1 M40 471 6

107º 38 ALGABA, Gabriel 3HCYCLES 1 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 472 6

108º 73 MINGOL, Carlos CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 472 6

109º 29 GARCIA, Jose Javier BICICLETES CABEDO 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 M40 675 6

110º 119 CLIMENT, Juanjo CICLES FANDOS 1 1 1 1 1 M40 237 5

111º 82 HERRANZ, Jose M. HIDROPRESION 1 1 1 1 1 M40 271 5

112º 83 MARTINEZ, Arturo DM-KIC-COSTAFIT 1 1 1 1 1 M30 310 5

113º 76 AVILA, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 312 5

114º 37 PEIRO, Fernando TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 1 1 S23 327 5

115º 126 CORTES, Joaquín SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 1 1 1 1 M30 331 5

116º 96 ALBIACH, Moises CC 8 PULGADAS 1 1 1 1 1 ELI 336 5

117º 91 DOMENS, Alberto UNION CICLISTA ALT 1 1 1 1 1 M50 341 5

118º 90 ARIÑO, Gonzalo BENICASIM 1 1 1 1 1 S23 357 5

119º 114 IBAÑEZ, Hector CLUB CICLITA BETXÍ 1 1 1 1 1 M30 401 5

120º 49 JURADO, Rafael VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 1 1 M40 408 5

121º 5 PELLO, Pablo GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 0 1 1 1 M30 423 5

122º 24 ROCHERA, Jose Antonio PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 1 1 1 1 M40 454 5

123º 77 TORTOSA, Jose David VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 1 1 M40 500 5

124º 55 SANCHEZ, Jonathan VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 0 1 1 1 1 M30 505 5

125º 147 ALACREU, Francisco GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 1 1 M30 189 4

126º 175 CARCELLER, Gabriel LA TENDA DEL GEGA 1 1 1 1 ELI 230 4

127º 108 MILLAN, Fernando G.D. ORQUIN 1 1 1 1 M50 238 4

128º 249 SORO, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 1 1 1 ELI 280 4

129º 102 LLIDÓ, Mario CALDERONA BIKE 1 1 1 1 ELI 285 4

130º 169 IZQUIERDO, Javier ASTRAEL CYCLING T 1 1 1 1 ELI 286 4

131º 59 GARCIA, Mario TRIBIKE 1 1 1 1 ELI 292 4

132º 41 GARCIA, Javier INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 1 1 ELI 328 4

133º 100 BARBERÁ, Arnau CICLOCLINIC 1 1 1 1 ELI 364 4

134º 71 MEDIAVILLA, Miguel A VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 1 M30 370 4

135º 115 MAIQUES, Jose Ramón G.E VOLATA 1 1 1 1 M40 379 4

136º 75 SALES, Edu GUTI VINALESA CC 1 0 1 1 1 S23 458 4

137º 121 GARCIA, Pascual CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 1 0 1 M60 464 4

138º 266 CAICEDO, George N. ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 1 1 S23 101 3

139º 214 MURLA, Andreu CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 1 JUN 109 3

140º 84 DE LA ROSA, Luis Migu GSPORT - ALMA WAG 1 1 1 M50 146 3

141º 165 RAMIREZ, Fco.manuel CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 1 ELI 150 3

142º 159 CASTELLAR, Juan CC-HEGOPLAC G4 1 1 1 M30 163 3

143º 201 CABEZUELO, Alejandro CICLOCLINIC 1 1 1 ELI 176 3

144º 148 COLLADO, Andres TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 M40 178 3

145º 232 MARTA, Jesus MONPEDAL CS 1 1 1 M30 181 3

146º 275 CABANES, Adrián CC GUTI VINALESA 1 1 1 M30 182 3

147º 120 BLASCO, Jacob INTERIORS - ULB SPO 1 1 1 S23 188 3

148º 117 SANCHO, Batiste PC MONTSIA 1 1 1 M40 189 3

149º 230 GOMEZ, Juan Ramon VOLATA-AUTOPALM 1 1 1 M40 205 3

150º 270 FERRER, Alvaro CIC. RIOJANO VEGA 1 1 1 S23 210 3
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151º 173 EDO, Gerardo VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 1 1 M30 211 3

152º 113 RIBES, Abel VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 M40 224 3

153º 124 PEIRATS, Javier BENICASIM 1 1 1 S23 258 3

154º 44 CHECA, Raul TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 1 M40 276 3

155º 153 CONTRERAS, Federico CC TUEJAR 1 1 1 M50 280 3

156º 40 MONZONIS, Angel CICLOS DOMINGO 1 1 1 M30 287 3

157º 48 GOMEZ, Diego SEÑORES CICLISTAS 0 1 1 1 M30 338 3

158º 54 GOMEZ, Juan Miguel VOLATA 1 0 1 1 M30 400 3

159º 217 MONTORO, Gerard CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 JUN 45 2

160º 337 BEAKE, Charlie ZAPPI RACING TEAM 1 1 S23 57 2

161º 255 SANZ, Ruben CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 M30 69 2

162º 220 CONESA, Joan CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 JUN 70 2

163º 163 PARERA, Alex CLUB CICLISTA GERU 1 1 M40 77 2

164º 274 TORRES, Daniel GSPORT ALMA WAGE 1 1 M40 79 2

165º 234 ALACREU, Alvaro JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 1 ELI 85 2

166º 69 GALINDO, Alejandro TRIBOX CC 1 1 M30 87 2

167º 256 LOPEZ, Diego GOBIK CC 1 1 M30 88 2

168º 314 MARTINEZ, Eduardo CICLISMO RIOJANO 1 1 S23 101 2

169º 221 RAMADA, Miguel CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 JUN 103 2

170º 197 FABIO, Jose Alberto BIKEPOBLA 1 1 ELI 104 2

171º 279 GARCES, Jordi JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 1 ELI 107 2

172º 223 PALOMEQUE, Ivan CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 ELI 116 2

173º 265 GARRIDO, Oscar LIZARRAN REUS 1 1 M40 118 2

174º 272 PALMERO, Hector JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 1 ELI 127 2

175º 239 ANDRES, Juan CC PICAIO 1 1 ELI 129 2

176º 317 GADNER, Daren PC VAR ADE CUART 1 1 M40 131 2

177º 231 ROSADO, Javier MTB JUEJAR 1 1 M30 132 2

178º 160 GARCIA, Antonio LA TOVA-ASESORIA A 1 1 ELI 137 2

179º 228 JUNCOSA, Carles LIZARRAN REUS 1 1 M40 137 2

180º 63 AIBAR, Javier BICICLETES CABEDO 1 1 M30 141 2

181º 208 RUIZ, Santiago CC VALL DUXO 1 1 M30 143 2

182º 252 CLEMENTE, Ivan ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 1 S23 143 2

183º 206 MEZQUITA, Jose CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 M60 151 2

184º 189 RUIZ, Carlos GSPORT - PLATAFOR 1 1 S23 154 2

185º 219 TORRELLA, Alvaro CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 JUN 159 2

186º 319 FERRER, Felipe THE BIKE RUN 1 1 M40 159 2

187º 264 LICIO, Juan Jose CIUDAD REUS 1 1 M40 161 2

188º 215 ANDREU, Luis CERDAÑA SKIMOTEA 1 1 M50 162 2

189º 164 PARERA, Alex CLUB CICLISTA GERU 1 1 M40 168 2

190º 211 ARNAU, Jose CALDERONA BIKE 1 1 M30 177 2

191º 6 TOMAS, Enrique GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 M40 183 2

192º 213 MUÑOZ, Oscar CASTILLO DE ONDA 1 1 JUN 183 2

193º 122 FANDOS, Juan Carlos CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 M40 192 2

194º 139 MERINO, Juan Francisco ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 1 M30 194 2

195º 92 BOLEA, Benja KOMANDO PUZOL 1 1 M30 195 2

196º 184 PROVENCIO, Bartolome TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 M50 201 2

197º 190 VACAS, Daniel FLOP-CMC KASPER 1 1 ELI 202 2

198º 162 HERRERO, Ivan TRIBOX 1 1 M40 204 2

199º 27 CESPEDES, Pedro PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 1 0 M40 207 2

200º 56 CALLAU, Silvestre CAMPANAR 0 1 1 M30 228 2

201º 149 MANRUBIA, Jose Gabrie TEAM MANRUBIA 1 0 1 M40 291 2
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202º 22 DEL, Joaquin PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 0 1 M50 294 2

203º 196 DOLS, Gustavo CICLOS FAUSTIN 0 1 1 M40 294 2

204º 68 TRILLES, Vicente TUBIKES 0 1 1 0 ELI 416 2

205º 171 MARTIN, Enrique TRIPODER DANANUS 1 ELI 21 1

206º 345 BLASCO, Sergio MUTUA LEVANTE - A 1 S23 23 1

207º 322 MOSCARDO, Oscar CONTROL PACK 1 S23 25 1

208º 133 REQUENA, Adrian GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 JUN 26 1

209º 315 ALBIACH, Adrian ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 S23 28 1

210º 349 SEVILLA, Joaquin-gil INDEPENDIENTE 1 M30 29 1

211º 347 JORDAN, Rafael CC BICISTORE 1 M30 30 1

212º 291 SEGARRA, Xavier Lizarran Reus Restaurant 1 M40 31 1

213º 323 ARBEOLA, Borja CONTROL PACK 1 S23 32 1

214º 273 GINER, Alejandro AMUÑIR-ALE-RESPE 1 JUN 35 1

215º 304 FERNANDEZ, Unai ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 S23 38 1

216º 202 DE LA, David AS BIKE.ES 1 M30 41 1

217º 286 BRETONES, Domingo MISTER BIKE  GOBIK 1 M30 44 1

218º 348 GOMEZ, Oscar ULB NATURAL GREA 1 ELI 44 1

219º 135 GOMEZ, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 JUN 47 1

220º 276 ANDREU, Luis CERDAÑA SKIMOTEA 1 M50 48 1

221º 157 SEBASTIA, Agustin AMIÑUR-ALE RESPET 1 JUN 49 1

222º 320 EKLOF, Daniel NORGES CYKLEFORB 1 S23 49 1

223º 328 GALLEGO, Jordi OR BIKES 1 M30 49 1

224º 326 PEREZ, Juan Antonio VOLATA AUTOPALME 1 M40 52 1

225º 284 BELLES, Cristian DOMINGO VALLDAL 1 ELI 54 1

226º 297 EJEDA, Ramón CALDERONA BIKE 1 M30 54 1

227º 152 VICENTE, Juan ORQUÍN 1 M50 57 1

228º 185 PASCUAL, Andrés CONTROLPACK BADI 1 ELI 57 1

229º 313 CLEMENTE, Ivan ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 S23 57 1

230º 280 FABREGAT, Cesar MISTER BIKE  GOBIK 1 M40 58 1

231º 344 RUIX, Juan CC PUZOL 1 M30 59 1

232º 154 MONTESINOS, Manuel TEAM MANRUBIA 1 M50 60 1

233º 188 ALARCON, Jorge VELOSOL CYCLING T 1 M40 60 1

234º 342 CUADROS, Pjose Manuel CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M50 60 1

235º 180 ALABAU, Jose Antonio THE BIKE RUN 1 M40 61 1

236º 26 RODRIGUEZ, Rafael PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 M30 62 1

237º 287 GARCIA, Iker C.C. PICAIO 1 JUN 63 1

238º 226 ALFARO, Diego THE BIKE RUN 1 M30 64 1

239º 140 MARRERO, Macario Jesu KTM LIBERTY BICIST 1 ELI 65 1

240º 308 LLEIXA, Jordi OR BIKES 1 M30 66 1

241º 158 GARCIA, Javier CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M30 67 1

242º 132 MARTIN, Ivan GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 JUN 68 1

243º 268 SAFONT, Daniel CULT BIKES 1 M30 68 1

244º 241 PASCUAL, Andrés CONTROLPACK BADI 1 ELI 71 1

245º 134 ESCRIG, Cristian LUNA ABRASIV TEA 1 JUN 74 1

246º 258 HERNANDEZ, Asier INFINOBRAS-PISSEI 1 JUN 74 1

247º 177 NAVARRO, Jesus BIG BIKES CARLET 1 M40 77 1

248º 350 BORRAS, Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 1 M40 78 1

249º 289 FERNANDEZ, Unai ELECTRO HIPER EUR 1 S23 80 1

250º 129 IBORRA, Pere GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 JUN 81 1

251º 57 GALINDO, Francisco Ma INDEPENDIENTE 1 M30 82 1

252º 195 MINGUEZ, Alberto Carlo VELOSOL CYCLING T 1 M30 82 1
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253º 210 GONZALEZ, Lucas MASTER MORRAZO C 1 M30 82 1

254º 288 NICOLAS, Arturo CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M40 82 1

255º 127 TRAVER, Mauri DOMINGO VALLDAL 1 M30 83 1

256º 199 MINGUEZ, Miguel Angel VELOSOL CYCLING T 1 M40 83 1

257º 198 VIZCAINO, Juan Manuel BENETUSER 1 M40 84 1

258º 179 SANTAMARIA, Alejandr BIG CATLET 1 M30 86 1

259º 333 PEÑA, Jose Antonio CICLES AB 1 M40 86 1

260º 262 FERNANDEZ, Segio GE VOLATA CC 1 M30 87 1

261º 242 ALACREU, Jose Vicente JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 M50 88 1

262º 283 TATAYR, Josep JUAN JINER VALSUE 1 M30 88 1

263º 166 GARRIDO, Alfonso VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 M40 90 1

264º 339 GOMEZ, Enrique SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 ELI 90 1

265º 346 RUIZ, Jose CALDERONA 1 ELI 91 1

266º 128 CAMARENA, Joel GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 JUN 93 1

267º 341 DE LA FUENTE, Marcos THE BIKE RUN 1 M40 93 1

268º 141 MUÑOZ, Toni ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 ELI 96 1

269º 23 BORT, Carlos Jorge PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 M50 97 1

270º 79 CATALA, Sacha VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 M30 99 1

271º 131 MARMANEU, Vicente CERVERA MAESTRE 1 JUN 99 1

272º 145 ZUECO, Salvador CC SEPELACO 1 M30 102 1

273º 324 GARCIA, Javier CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M30 102 1

274º 271 SAMPER, Alberto ALDAYA 1 S23 103 1

275º 325 DE LA CRUZ, Jorge TEAM MANRUBIA 1 M30 103 1

276º 43 PRIETO, Javier G.E VOLATA 1 M50 104 1

277º 192 FANDOS, Vicente CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M40 104 1

278º 18 RUIZ, Antonio GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 M50 105 1

279º 310 DOMINGUEZ, Iñaki CLUB JOVES CICLIST 1 M40 107 1

280º 247 GARRIDO, Alfonso VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 M40 109 1

281º 25 GARCIA, Juan Manuel PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 M40 112 1

282º 191 SALES, Manuel VALL D'UIXO CC 1 M50 113 1

283º 209 PEON, Elias MASTER MORRAZO C 1 M30 113 1

284º 146 MATO, Javier TEAM MANRUBIA 1 M30 114 1

285º 233 BELLES, Juan GINESTAR 0 1 ELI 177 1

286º 150 MIRAVET, Joaquin TEAM MANRUBIA 1 0 M40 178 1

287º 95 MINGARRO, Jordi INTERIORS - ULB SPO 0 1 S23 189 1

288º 67 GARCIA, Roberto VOLATAUTOPALMER 0 1 M30 208 1

289º 12 FORQUES, Romaric GRANJA RINYA - FLO 0 1 S23 220 1

290º 110 MONTERO, Pedro Jose TODOBICI CUENCA 0 1 M50 221 1

291º 81 GARCIA, Alvaro TEAM MANRUBIA 1 0 M30 223 1

292º 89 GARCIA, David INFINOBRAS - PISSEI 1 0 JUN 224 1

293º 101 VAQUERIZO, Tasio MISTER BIKER GOBI 0 1 M40 230 1

294º 58 BUENO, Julio INDEPENDIENTE 0 M30 118

295º 155 MANRIQUE, Josep CICLOCLINIC 0 S23 119

296º 136 CABEZUELO, Alejandro HYUNDAI KORYO CA 0 JUN 120

297º 248 FABREGAT, Oscar GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 0 ELI 120

298º 334 ORTIZ, Antonio Jose VOLATA AUTOPALME 0 M40 121

299º 118 GARCÍA, Ruben 8 PULGADAS 0 M40 122

300º 151 FORTEA, Manuel Juan TEAM MANRUBIA 0 M50 123

301º 172 SANCHEZ, Jaime VOLATA AUTOS PAL 0 ELI 123

302º 142 MACIAN, Pilar GRUP DOS RODES 0 FEM 126

303º 143 FORTEA, Nerea CICLOCLINIC 0 FEM 128
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CHALLENGE DE LA PLANA 2019

- CLASIFICACION GENERAL INDIVIDUAL -
-SCRATCH - ORDENADO POR PUNTOS-

Organiza..: CC CAMPIO LLORENS
Ultima Prueba.: CATI Fecha..: 23/02/2019

Pos Dor Nombre Equipo Pru-1  Pru-2  Pru-3  Pru-4  Pru-5  Pru-6  Pru-7  Pru-8  Pru-9  Cat Pues Puntos

Categoria: ELITES
1º 93 PERALES, Vicent GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 30 30 33 26 42 28 42 33 ELI 41 264

2º 106 TRILLES, Ruben INBIKE - CC COSTA A 39 36 45 42 26 39 ELI 21 227

3º 21 IBAÑEZ, Ivan INTERIORS - ULB SPO 33 24 36 28 30 15 18 30 ELI 66 214

4º 36 ROMERO, Edgar BH CONCEPT VALEN 36 1 24 19 36 24 24 20 ELI 80 184

5º 15 GIMENO, Blas GRANJA RINYA - FLO 42 22 26 24 11 12 15 28 ELI 91 180

6º 123 RAMÓN, Sergio SEÑORES CICLISTAS 19 12 17 20 24 18 33 ELI 83 143

7º 52 MEDINA, Roberto THE BIKER RUN 17 1 28 19 28 42 ELI 69 135

8º 64 RENAU, Marc LUNA ABRASIV - ANI 18 36 36 39 ELI 24 129

9º 138 CALONGE, Ulises ANIMALS DE MONTE 24 45 39 17 ELI 27 125

10º 4 SAEZ, Aaron GRANJA RINYA - FLO 14 30 36 45 ELI 28 125

11º 205 SANCHIS, Joan PEMOY-GUILLEN 39 42 30 1 ELI 33 112

12º 13 ANDRÉS, Gaspar GRANJA RINYA - FLO 26 1 1 14 13 16 19 18 ELI 136 108

13º 14 MARQUEZ, Xavier GRANJA RINYA - FLO 28 1 1 33 1 22 19 ELI 111 105

14º 78 SANTOS, Daniel PEMOY GUILLEN 19 39 45 ELI 16 103

15º 107 BELLES, Damian INBIKE - CC COSTA A 18 16 26 36 ELI 40 96

16º 46 BLASCO, Sergio CC BETXÍ 11 17 14 11 18 17 ELI 98 88

17º 204 SERRANO, David TRIBOX 42 45 ELI 3 87

18º 20 LLORENS, Jose Vicente INTERIORS - ULB SPO 14 15 11 1 19 1 16 ELI 125 77

19º 76 AVILA, Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 13 13 11 14 24 ELI 82 75

20º 19 SERRANO, Sergio INTERIORS - ULB SPO 1 28 33 ELI 35 62

21º 38 ALGABA, Gabriel 3HCYCLES 20 1 14 1 11 11 ELI 119 58

22º 175 CARCELLER, Gabriel LA TENDA DEL GEGA 20 13 1 22 ELI 62 56

23º 96 ALBIACH, Moises CC 8 PULGADAS 22 16 1 16 1 ELI 86 56

24º 165 RAMIREZ, Fco.manuel CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 22 28 ELI 42 51

25º 312 GARCIA, Martin GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 20 30 ELI 17 50

26º 59 GARCIA, Mario TRIBIKE 12 1 19 16 ELI 77 48

27º 86 GUIMERA, David INTERIORS - ULB SPO 45 ELI 1 45

28º 296 TORA, Adrian MAINZU BICISCHIVA 45 ELI 1 45

29º 305 ARA, Nacho VULCO CYCLON AUT 45 ELI 1 45

30º 234 ALACREU, Alvaro JUAN GINER VALSUH 18 26 ELI 21 44

31º 201 CABEZUELO, Alejandro CICLOCLINIC 13 14 17 ELI 49 44

32º 307 GALINDO, Jordi CONTROLPACK BADI 42 ELI 2 42

33º 249 SORO, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 1 17 22 ELI 73 41

34º 203 MONAR, Ricardo Anto TRIBOX 1 39 ELI 33 40

35º 309 MORENO, Ivan LIZARTE 39 ELI 3 39

36º 73 MINGOL, Carlos CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 1 20 1 15 ELI 125 39

37º 194 FERNANDEZ, Sergio Iva PEMOY - GUILLÉN M 33 ELI 5 33

38º 302 SANCHO, Jonas CONTROLPACK 33 ELI 5 33

39º 223 PALOMEQUE, Ivan CASTILLO DE ONDA 15 18 ELI 29 33

40º 272 PALMERO, Hector JUAN GINER VALSUH 20 13 ELI 29 33

41º 102 LLIDÓ, Mario CALDERONA BIKE 12 1 17 1 ELI 80 31

42º 303 TOMAS, Gabriel CONTROLPACK 30 ELI 6 30

43º 197 FABIO, Jose Alberto BIKEPOBLA 11 16 ELI 35 27

44º 171 MARTIN, Enrique TRIPODER DANANUS 26 ELI 8 26

45º 298 UBEDA, Sergi CONTROLPACK 26 ELI 8 26

46º 279 GARCES, Jordi JUAN GINER VALSUH 1 22 ELI 31 23

47º 160 GARCIA, Antonio LA TOVA-ASESORIA A 1 22 ELI 34 23
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48º 348 GOMEZ, Oscar ULB NATURAL GREA 20 ELI 11 20

49º 41 GARCIA, Javier INDEPENDIENTE 15 1 1 1 ELI 88 18

50º 68 TRILLES, Vicente TUBIKES 1 1 15 1 ELI 98 18

51º 169 IZQUIERDO, Javier ASTRAEL CYCLING T 1 1 1 14 ELI 90 17

52º 140 MARRERO, Macario Jesu KTM LIBERTY BICIST 16 ELI 15 16

53º 284 BELLES, Cristian DOMINGO VALLDAL 15 ELI 16 15

54º 100 BARBERÁ, Arnau CICLOCLINIC 1 1 1 12 ELI 89 15

55º 239 ANDRES, Juan CC PICAIO 1 13 ELI 40 14

56º 339 GOMEZ, Enrique SEÑORES CICLISTAS 13 ELI 18 13

57º 233 BELLES, Juan GINESTAR 1 12 ELI 45 13

58º 190 VACAS, Daniel FLOP-CMC KASPER 1 12 ELI 51 13

59º 346 RUIZ, Jose CALDERONA 12 ELI 19 12

60º 185 PASCUAL, Andrés CONTROLPACK BADI 1 ELI 21 1

61º 241 PASCUAL, Andrés CONTROLPACK BADI 1 ELI 21 1

62º 141 MUÑOZ, Toni ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 ELI 24 1

63º 248 FABREGAT, Oscar GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 1 ELI 28 1

64º 172 SANCHEZ, Jaime VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 ELI 30 1

Categoria: SUB-23
1º 45 GOMEZ, Oriol INDEPENDIENTE 39 42 42 36 30 45 39 45 S23 22 318

2º 109 IDRAC, Louis ST GO CYCLISME CO 28 33 39 30 28 17 26 39 S23 53 240

3º 42 LOPEZ, Jorge ANIMALS DE MONTE 42 36 33 26 33 12 42 S23 45 224

4º 116 FUENTES, Miguel CICLOS DOMINGO C 45 30 30 42 28 S23 22 175

5º 37 PEIRO, Fernando TEAM MANRUBIA 30 24 22 13 36 S23 47 125

6º 170 COLLAZOS, Carlos BENICASSIM ME GUS 39 45 33 S23 9 117

7º 75 SALES, Edu GUTI VINALESA CC 33 22 18 11 28 S23 55 112

8º 90 ARIÑO, Gonzalo BENICASIM 20 15 18 24 33 S23 54 110

9º 293 SALTZMAN, Jason ZAPPI RACING TEAM 42 45 S23 3 87

10º 294 TRONSTAD, Karl J. BERGEN CK 45 42 S23 3 87

11º 120 BLASCO, Jacob INTERIORS - ULB SPO 36 22 28 S23 21 86

12º 266 CAICEDO, George N. ELECTRO HIPER EUR 36 24 19 S23 25 79

13º 295 JOHNSTON, Calum EDINBURGH RC 39 36 S23 7 75

14º 124 PEIRATS, Javier BENICASIM 26 14 30 S23 31 70

15º 270 FERRER, Alvaro CIC. RIOJANO VEGA 28 15 19 S23 35 62

16º 337 BEAKE, Charlie ZAPPI RACING TEAM 26 30 S23 14 56

17º 318 GONZALEZ, Natxo CC RIOJANO VEGABI 36 20 S23 15 56

18º 252 CLEMENTE, Ivan ELECTRO HIPER EUR 26 22 S23 18 48

19º 168 MORA, Josep GINESTAR ULB 45 S23 1 45

20º 253 HOLLYMAN, Mason ZAPPI RACING TEAM 45 S23 1 45

21º 189 RUIZ, Carlos GSPORT - PLATAFOR 28 17 S23 21 45

22º 314 MARTINEZ, Eduardo CICLISMO RIOJANO 24 20 S23 20 44

23º 251 GONZALEZ, Natxo CC RIOJANO VEGABI 42 S23 2 42

24º 95 MINGARRO, Jordi INTERIORS - ULB SPO 24 16 S23 24 40

25º 321 TIM, James ZAPPI RACING TEAM 39 S23 3 39

26º 338 ROBINSON, Fergus ZAPPI RACING TEAM 39 S23 3 39

27º 12 FORQUES, Romaric GRANJA RINYA - FLO 20 18 S23 24 38

28º 336 KIMBER, George ZAPPI RACING TEAM 36 S23 4 36

29º 335 ROMERO, Francisco De CONTROLPACK 33 S23 5 33

30º 345 BLASCO, Sergio MUTUA LEVANTE - A 33 S23 5 33

31º 306 GARCIA, Alvaro AIARABIKE ELECTRO 30 S23 6 30

32º 315 ALBIACH, Adrian ELECTRO HIPER EUR 28 S23 7 28

33º 155 MANRIQUE, Josep CICLOCLINIC 26 S23 8 26
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34º 322 MOSCARDO, Oscar CONTROL PACK 26 S23 8 26

35º 289 FERNANDEZ, Unai ELECTRO HIPER EUR 24 S23 9 24

36º 304 FERNANDEZ, Unai ELECTRO HIPER EUR 22 S23 10 22

37º 323 ARBEOLA, Borja CONTROL PACK 20 S23 11 20

38º 320 EKLOF, Daniel NORGES CYKLEFORB 19 S23 12 19

39º 271 SAMPER, Alberto ALDAYA 17 S23 14 17

40º 313 CLEMENTE, Ivan ELECTRO HIPER EUR 16 S23 15 16

Categoria: MASTER 30
1º 1 CASAÑS, Felix GRANJA RINYA - FLO 45 45 36 45 36 42 45 33 M30 19 327

2º 10 FERNANDEZ, Celestino GRANJA RINYA - FLO 42 42 45 42 33 36 42 42 M30 20 324

3º 97 GOR, David GSPORT - ALMA WAG 36 33 30 36 39 33 36 39 M30 34 282

4º 66 NAVARRO, Eixart CICLOCLINIC 28 13 1 24 30 39 30 M30 87 165

5º 17 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYA - FLO 26 12 1 15 14 45 28 18 M30 112 159

6º 85 AZNAR, Jose Fco PC ALBAL 11 19 33 24 33 28 M30 58 148

7º 50 SERRANO, Alejandro CICLOS FAUSTIN 33 11 16 17 1 19 18 16 M30 124 131

8º 70 HERNANDEZ, Gabriel TEAM MANRUBIA 39 39 42 1 1 M30 67 122

9º 51 BREVA, Yago TEAM MANRUBIA 20 22 28 20 1 1 19 M30 107 111

10º 3 DASI, German GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 36 24 26 20 M30 70 107

11º 98 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 30 26 14 30 1 1 1 M30 156 104

12º 28 PARRA, Jose Luis BICICLETES CABEDO 22 19 1 19 1 26 M30 89 88

13º 34 VAQUERIZO, Aymon MISTER BIKER GOBI 17 1 19 22 16 12 M30 103 87

14º 125 SABATER, Saul SEÑORES CICLISTAS 13 14 20 11 1 1 22 M30 127 82

15º 282 BETI, Roberto LIZARRAN REUS 30 45 M30 7 75

16º 33 GASCH, Jorge INBIKE - CC COSTA A 1 1 17 12 18 13 13 M30 131 75

17º 53 MARCO, Vicente VOLATAUTOPALMER 30 1 1 1 39 1 1 M30 152 74

18º 31 SOLSONA, Pablo INBIKE - CC COSTA A 16 20 36 M30 30 72

19º 263 RUIZ, Noel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 39 26 1 M30 37 66

20º 2 GALLARDO, Raul GRANJA RINYA - FLO 18 1 12 22 1 11 M30 108 65

21º 181 ROS, Vicente VOLATA AUTOS PAL 22 1 20 15 1 1 1 M30 160 61

22º 147 ALACREU, Francisco GRANJA RINYA - FLO 15 28 15 1 M30 60 59

23º 99 BARATA, Gabriel CC 8 PULGADAS 28 28 M30 14 56

24º 126 CORTES, Joaquín SEÑORES CICLISTAS 20 1 24 1 1 M30 102 47

25º 316 MARTI, Vicente VITO MORTES BIKE 45 M30 1 45

26º 83 MARTINEZ, Arturo DM-KIC-COSTAFIT 15 11 16 1 1 M30 99 44

27º 255 SANZ, Ruben CICLOS FAUSTIN 19 24 M30 21 43

28º 5 PELLO, Pablo GRANJA RINYA - FLO 24 1 1 1 1 15 M30 146 43

29º 238 VERDEJO, Alejandro JUAN GINER VALSUH 42 M30 2 42

30º 183 ARCE, Jose Francis GRANKA RINYA - FLO 1 39 M30 43 40

31º 232 MARTA, Jesus MONPEDAL CS 1 28 11 M30 53 40

32º 69 GALINDO, Alejandro TRIBOX CC 26 13 M30 26 39

33º 159 CASTELLAR, Juan CC-HEGOPLAC G4 24 1 14 M30 50 39

34º 87 DARAS, Agustin TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 17 1 1 17 M30 134 38

35º 16 GARCÍA, David GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 1 16 1 17 1 M30 127 37

36º 275 CABANES, Adrián CC GUTI VINALESA 18 17 1 M30 52 36

37º 72 NUÑEZ, Julio SEÑORES CICLISTAS 19 1 1 1 12 1 1 M30 164 36

38º 55 SANCHEZ, Jonathan VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 1 16 15 1 M30 155 35

39º 267 POVEDA, Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 33 1 M30 37 34

40º 256 LOPEZ, Diego GOBIK CC 18 14 M30 30 32

41º 212 MERLOS, Pedro VOLATA-AUTOPALM 1 1 30 M30 50 32

42º 48 GOMEZ, Diego SEÑORES CICLISTAS 1 16 1 11 M30 103 29

43º 63 AIBAR, Javier BICICLETES CABEDO 1 26 M30 39 27
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44º 349 SEVILLA, Joaquin-gil INDEPENDIENTE 26 M30 8 26

45º 173 EDO, Gerardo VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 13 12 M30 69 26

46º 347 JORDAN, Rafael CC BICISTORE 24 M30 9 24

47º 231 ROSADO, Javier MTB JUEJAR 1 22 M30 42 23

48º 286 BRETONES, Domingo MISTER BIKE  GOBIK 22 M30 10 22

49º 114 IBAÑEZ, Hector CLUB CICLITA BETXÍ 17 1 1 1 1 M30 126 21

50º 297 EJEDA, Ramón CALDERONA BIKE 20 M30 11 20

51º 56 CALLAU, Silvestre CAMPANAR 1 1 18 M30 72 20

52º 202 DE LA, David AS BIKE.ES 18 M30 13 18

53º 71 MEDIAVILLA, Miguel A VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 13 1 M30 115 16

54º 226 ALFARO, Diego THE BIKE RUN 15 M30 16 15

55º 208 RUIZ, Santiago CC VALL DUXO 14 1 M30 50 15

56º 26 RODRIGUEZ, Rafael PASARELA - LUCCIOL 14 M30 17 14

57º 308 LLEIXA, Jordi OR BIKES 14 M30 17 14

58º 211 ARNAU, Jose CALDERONA BIKE 13 1 M30 47 14

59º 40 MONZONIS, Angel CICLOS DOMINGO 1 12 1 M30 75 14

60º 158 GARCIA, Javier CICLOS FAUSTIN 12 M30 19 12

61º 54 GOMEZ, Juan Miguel VOLATA 1 1 1 1 M30 127 4

62º 139 MERINO, Juan Francisco ANIMALS DE MONTE 1 1 M30 59 2

63º 92 BOLEA, Benja KOMANDO PUZOL 1 1 M30 61 2

64º 81 GARCIA, Alvaro TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 M30 63 2

65º 67 GARCIA, Roberto VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 M30 66 2

66º 328 GALLEGO, Jordi OR BIKES 1 M30 21 1

67º 57 GALINDO, Francisco Ma INDEPENDIENTE 1 M30 22 1

68º 344 RUIX, Juan CC PUZOL 1 M30 22 1

69º 127 TRAVER, Mauri DOMINGO VALLDAL 1 M30 23 1

70º 210 GONZALEZ, Lucas MASTER MORRAZO C 1 M30 25 1

71º 268 SAFONT, Daniel CULT BIKES 1 M30 26 1

72º 195 MINGUEZ, Alberto Carlo VELOSOL CYCLING T 1 M30 27 1

73º 145 ZUECO, Salvador CC SEPELACO 1 M30 28 1

74º 179 SANTAMARIA, Alejandr BIG CATLET 1 M30 28 1

75º 262 FERNANDEZ, Segio GE VOLATA CC 1 M30 28 1

76º 283 TATAYR, Josep JUAN JINER VALSUE 1 M30 30 1

77º 324 GARCIA, Javier CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M30 31 1

78º 325 DE LA CRUZ, Jorge TEAM MANRUBIA 1 M30 32 1

79º 79 CATALA, Sacha VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 M30 33 1

80º 146 MATO, Javier TEAM MANRUBIA 1 M30 34 1

81º 58 BUENO, Julio INDEPENDIENTE 1 M30 36 1

82º 209 PEON, Elias MASTER MORRAZO C 1 M30 36 1

Categoria: MASTER 40
1º 65 MOLINERO, Enrique CICLOS FAUSTIN 30 45 39 16 42 45 45 36 M40 33 298

2º 9 FERNÁNDEZ, Mariano GRANJA RINYA - FLO 33 18 45 45 30 42 33 42 M40 35 288

3º 39 LLUECA, David VOLATAUTOPALMER 45 33 22 20 33 36 39 M40 39 228

4º 80 MUÑOZ, Juan Ramon HIDROPRESION24H 42 14 30 42 28 39 M40 37 195

5º 11 MOCHOLI, Miguel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 24 19 17 24 16 19 22 26 M40 89 167

6º 62 OCHOA, Francisco VOLATAUTOPALMER 22 13 18 19 30 30 17 M40 79 149

7º 111 RAMON, Francisco CRAZY BIKE 42 28 22 39 17 M40 36 148

8º 35 PI, Rafael CC BETXÍ 28 12 1 14 24 18 18 14 M40 124 129

9º 60 ORTEGA, Jose Angel CELER CUSTOM WEA 36 26 13 19 18 12 M40 74 124

10º 47 MAS, Antonio TEAM MANRUBIA 26 39 15 20 1 20 M40 72 121

11º 119 CLIMENT, Juanjo CICLES FANDOS 18 16 20 24 28 M40 55 106
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12º 236 NAVARRO, Juan Vicente JUAN GINER VALSUH 42 17 45 M40 17 104

13º 104 MARCO, Salvador INBIKE - CC COSTA A 15 1 12 1 22 36 12 M40 119 99

14º 237 GIMENO, Fernando JUAN GINER VALSUH 26 33 39 M40 16 98

15º 269 LANDETE, Eugenio CC8 PULGADAS 33 39 26 M40 16 98

16º 82 HERRANZ, Jose M. HIDROPRESION 1 30 24 28 15 M40 63 98

17º 88 VIDAL, Jorge TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 11 33 26 13 M40 104 85

18º 112 RIBES, Ruben VOLATAUTOPALMER 39 20 19 M40 26 78

19º 329 RUIZ, Francisco VITO MORTES BIKE 45 30 M40 7 75

20º 8 RODRIGO, Jorge GRANJA RINYA - FLO 19 1 1 17 33 M40 85 71

21º 254 ANDIKOETXEA, Jose Lu IRUÑAKO TXIRRIND 20 42 M40 13 62

22º 163 PARERA, Alex CLUB CICLISTA GERU 19 36 M40 16 55

23º 7 JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 28 1 22 1 1 M40 108 54

24º 274 TORRES, Daniel GSPORT ALMA WAGE 28 24 M40 16 52

25º 27 CESPEDES, Pedro PASARELA - LUCCIOL 13 36 1 M40 50 50

26º 230 GOMEZ, Juan Ramon VOLATA-AUTOPALM 14 15 19 M40 45 48

27º 49 JURADO, Rafael VOLATAUTOPALMER 11 20 1 13 1 M40 97 46

28º 24 ROCHERA, Jose Antonio PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 16 1 13 15 M40 102 46

29º 117 SANCHO, Batiste PC MONTSIA 16 28 1 M40 43 45

30º 148 COLLADO, Andres TEAM MANRUBIA 14 30 1 M40 44 45

31º 167 LOPEZ, Antonio GRUPETA DE LA SAF 36 M40 4 36

32º 261 RUIZ, Francisco INDEPENDIENTE 36 M40 4 36

33º 265 GARRIDO, Oscar LIZARRAN REUS 24 11 M40 29 35

34º 317 GADNER, Daren PC VAR ADE CUART 15 18 M40 29 33

35º 228 JUNCOSA, Carles LIZARRAN REUS 15 16 M40 31 31

36º 319 FERRER, Felipe THE BIKE RUN 14 14 M40 34 28

37º 77 TORTOSA, Jose David VOLATAUTOPALMER 1 1 14 11 1 M40 122 28

38º 291 SEGARRA, Xavier Lizarran Reus Restaurant 26 M40 8 26

39º 326 PEREZ, Juan Antonio VOLATA AUTOPALME 26 M40 8 26

40º 188 ALARCON, Jorge VELOSOL CYCLING T 24 M40 9 24

41º 264 LICIO, Juan Jose CIUDAD REUS 1 22 M40 37 23

42º 180 ALABAU, Jose Antonio THE BIKE RUN 22 M40 10 22

43º 113 RIBES, Abel VOLATAUTOPALMER 20 1 1 M40 59 22

44º 29 GARCIA, Jose Javier BICICLETES CABEDO 1 1 1 1 1 16 1 M40 165 22

45º 115 MAIQUES, Jose Ramón G.E VOLATA 1 1 17 1 M40 89 20

46º 280 FABREGAT, Cesar MISTER BIKE  GOBIK 18 M40 13 18

47º 6 TOMAS, Enrique GRANJA RINYA - FLO 1 17 M40 41 18

48º 150 MIRAVET, Joaquin TEAM MANRUBIA 17 1 M40 50 18

49º 164 PARERA, Alex CLUB CICLISTA GERU 16 1 M40 42 17

50º 177 NAVARRO, Jesus BIG BIKES CARLET 15 M40 16 15

51º 196 DOLS, Gustavo CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 13 1 M40 77 15

52º 44 CHECA, Raul TEAM MANRUBIA 12 1 1 M40 73 14

53º 149 MANRUBIA, Jose Gabrie TEAM MANRUBIA 1 1 11 M40 76 13

54º 288 NICOLAS, Arturo CICLOS FAUSTIN 12 M40 19 12

55º 341 DE LA FUENTE, Marcos THE BIKE RUN 12 M40 19 12

56º 199 MINGUEZ, Miguel Angel VELOSOL CYCLING T 11 M40 20 11

57º 333 PEÑA, Jose Antonio CICLES AB 11 M40 20 11

58º 162 HERRERO, Ivan TRIBOX 1 1 M40 47 2

59º 122 FANDOS, Juan Carlos CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 1 M40 49 2

60º 101 VAQUERIZO, Tasio MISTER BIKER GOBI 1 1 M40 63 2

61º 198 VIZCAINO, Juan Manuel BENETUSER 1 M40 21 1

62º 350 BORRAS, Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 1 M40 21 1
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63º 166 GARRIDO, Alfonso VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 M40 22 1

64º 310 DOMINGUEZ, Iñaki CLUB JOVES CICLIST 1 M40 25 1

65º 247 GARRIDO, Alfonso VOLATA AUTOS PAL 1 M40 26 1

66º 192 FANDOS, Vicente CICLOS FAUSTIN 1 M40 27 1

67º 334 ORTIZ, Antonio Jose VOLATA AUTOPALME 1 M40 27 1

68º 25 GARCIA, Juan Manuel PASARELA - LUCCIOL 1 M40 28 1

69º 118 GARCÍA, Ruben 8 PULGADAS 1 M40 30 1

Categoria: MASTER 50
1º 94 CERVERA, Ismael TEAM MANRUBIA 45 42 45 45 39 45 42 42 M50 13 345

2º 91 DOMENS, Alberto UNION CICLISTA ALT 42 36 36 42 28 M50 19 184

3º 108 MILLAN, Fernando G.D. ORQUIN 30 45 42 36 M50 13 153

4º 161 CHULVI, Jose CC-HEGOPLAC G4 39 42 45 M50 6 126

5º 84 DE LA ROSA, Luis Migu GSPORT - ALMA WAG 45 33 45 M50 7 123

6º 22 DEL, Joaquin PASARELA - LUCCIOL 36 33 28 M50 16 97

7º 153 CONTRERAS, Federico CC TUEJAR 26 30 39 M50 17 95

8º 184 PROVENCIO, Bartolome TEAM MANRUBIA 36 33 M50 9 69

9º 215 ANDREU, Luis CERDAÑA SKIMOTEA 39 30 M50 9 69

10º 110 MONTERO, Pedro Jose TODOBICI CUENCA 22 30 M50 16 52

11º 152 VICENTE, Juan ORQUÍN 39 M50 3 39

12º 242 ALACREU, Jose Vicente JUAN GINER VALSUH 39 M50 3 39

13º 276 ANDREU, Luis CERDAÑA SKIMOTEA 39 M50 3 39

14º 342 CUADROS, Pjose Manuel CICLOS FAUSTIN 36 M50 4 36

15º 43 PRIETO, Javier G.E VOLATA 33 M50 5 33

16º 154 MONTESINOS, Manuel TEAM MANRUBIA 33 M50 5 33

17º 23 BORT, Carlos Jorge PASARELA - LUCCIOL 28 M50 7 28

18º 191 SALES, Manuel VALL D'UIXO CC 26 M50 8 26

19º 18 RUIZ, Antonio GRANJA RINYA - FLO 24 M50 9 24

20º 151 FORTEA, Manuel Juan TEAM MANRUBIA 20 M50 11 20

Categoria: MASTER 60
1º 121 GARCIA, Pascual CICLOS FAUSTIN 45 42 42 45 45 M60 7 219

2º 206 MEZQUITA, Jose CICLOS FAUSTIN 45 45 M60 2 90

Categoria: JUNIORS
1º 130 ROBERTO, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 39 42 45 45 42 JUN 9 213

2º 214 MURLA, Andreu CASTILLO DE ONDA 36 33 45 JUN 10 114

3º 217 MONTORO, Gerard CASTILLO DE ONDA 39 42 JUN 5 81

4º 222 LILLO, Diego CASTILLO DE ONDA 30 45 JUN 7 75

5º 220 CONESA, Joan CASTILLO DE ONDA 33 39 JUN 8 72

6º 225 LLACER, Joan CASTILLO DE ONDA 45 26 JUN 9 71

7º 89 GARCIA, David INFINOBRAS - PISSEI 20 42 JUN 13 62

8º 221 RAMADA, Miguel CASTILLO DE ONDA 28 30 JUN 13 58

9º 213 MUÑOZ, Oscar CASTILLO DE ONDA 24 28 JUN 16 52

10º 219 TORRELLA, Alvaro CASTILLO DE ONDA 26 24 JUN 17 50

11º 137 GINESTAR, Pepe GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 45 JUN 1 45

12º 278 BUGAR, Marek Tj SLAVIA 45 JUN 1 45

13º 133 REQUENA, Adrian GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 42 JUN 2 42

14º 287 GARCIA, Iker C.C. PICAIO 42 JUN 2 42

15º 258 HERNANDEZ, Asier INFINOBRAS-PISSEI 39 JUN 3 39

16º 135 GOMEZ, Alejandro GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 36 JUN 4 36

17º 273 GINER, Alejandro AMUÑIR-ALE-RESPE 36 JUN 4 36

18º 157 SEBASTIA, Agustin AMIÑUR-ALE RESPET 33 JUN 5 33

19º 132 MARTIN, Ivan GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 30 JUN 6 30
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20º 134 ESCRIG, Cristian LUNA ABRASIV TEA 28 JUN 7 28

21º 129 IBORRA, Pere GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 26 JUN 8 26

22º 128 CAMARENA, Joel GINESTAR-ULB SPOR 24 JUN 9 24

23º 131 MARMANEU, Vicente CERVERA MAESTRE 22 JUN 10 22

24º 136 CABEZUELO, Alejandro HYUNDAI KORYO CA 19 JUN 12 19

Categoria: FEMINAS
1º 142 MACIAN, Pilar GRUP DOS RODES 45 FEM 1 45

2º 143 FORTEA, Nerea CICLOCLINIC 42 FEM 2 42
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